
Time

0700-0755

0800-0805

0805-0840

0840-0850

0850-0910

0910-0920

0920-0925

0925-0930

0930-0950

0950-1000

1000-1005

1005-1025

1025-1035

1035-1050

1050-1055

1055-1115

1115-1125

1125-1130

1130-1150

1150-1200

1200-1300

1200-1220

1220-1230

1235-1245

1250-1300

1300-1305

Questions

Case 3

Transition

Case 2

Questions Questions

Transition Transition

Lungs: The Other 

Thoracic Organ

Michael Straka, PA - 

Sentara

Stranger in a Strange 

Land: HF in an 

Interventional World

Shelley Hall, MD - Baylor

Questions Questions

LUNCH with Case Studies

Transition

Case 1

Let It Flow: ECMO and 

ECPR

Christian Bermudez, MD - 

University of Pennsylvania

Fixing a Broken Heart: 

Treatment of AMI Shock

Morton Kern, MD - 

University of California

Introductions Moderator Introductions Moderator

Introductions Moderator

Sean Van Diepen, MD - 

University of Alberta

BREAK

Making Magic: POCUS 

(Point of Care 

Ultrasound)

Donald Byars, MD - 

Sentara

Questions

Transition

New SCAI/HFSA Shock 

Classification

Questions

Under Pressure: Case 

Based Hemodynamics

Questions

Transition

Daniel Burkhoff, MD - 

Columbia

Questions

Jason Katz, MD - 

University of North 

Carolina

How to Start a Shock Team - David Baran, MD; Frank Amico, DO; Kelly Stelling, RN - Sentara

Room A Room B

Common Area: Buffet Breakfast

Welcome and Housekeeping Notes

Topic Speaker Topic Speaker

Keynote - Cindy Grines - When Worlds Collide

Questions

Transition

Introductions Moderator

Recognizing Cardiogenic 

Shock



1305-1310

1310-1330

1330-1340

1340-1345

1345-1405

1405-1415

1415-1420

1420-1440

1440-1450

1450-1505

1505-1605

1605-1635

1635-1645

1645-1655

Srihari Naidu, MD - 

Westchester Med

Transition Transition

Questions

Closing Speaker: Joseph Ornato: ECMO - From Doctor to Patient

Closing Remarks

Going Both Ways: Bi-

Ventricular Support
Navin Kapur, MD - Tufts

Questions

Questions

Now What? Tips and 

Tricks for When Things 

Go Wrong

Kelly Stelling, RN - Sentara

Questions

Shock Tank: Bermudez, Hall, Kapur, Baran, Amico, Ornato, Byars, Grines, Starling, Sentara CTS

BREAK

Jennifer Cowger, MD - 

Henry Ford

Questions

Transition

Just Relax:  HCM and 

Amyloidosis

Transition

Right Ventricle: The 

Chamber of Doom

Eduardo Rame, MD - 

University of Pennsylvania

Questions

Introductions Moderator

Water Water 

Everywhere: 

Decongestion in Heart 

Failure

Randall Starling, MD - 

Cleveland Clinic

Introductions Moderator

Nothing Lasts Forever: 

Mechanical Support

Questions


